When it comes to in-the-lab labeling, illegible or smeared writing is not an
option. With the powerful and affordable BMP®21-LAB printer on hand, you
can rely on crisp, long-lasting identification. Once you experience the built-in
symbols, durable labels and vial/tube auto-sizing capabilities of the
BMP21-LAB printer, you’ll never use a pen again.
Labels Tested for Labs
 O Labels and inks built to withstand harsh lab environments, including autoclaves, freezers,
liquid nitrogen, and isopropyl alcohol and methyl ethyl ketone chemicals

Label Materials that Last
© 2014 Brady Worldwide Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
USA
Customer Service: 1-888-272-3946
Inside Sales: 1-888-311-0775
BradyID.com
Canada
Customer Service:
1-800-263-6179
BradyCanada.ca
Mexico
1-800-262-7777
Inside Sales: 1-800-262-7777 ext 177
BradyLatinAmerica.com
Catalog # Color Width Inch (mm) Length Ft (m)
M21-250-430 * Black on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-250-430-WT-CL * White on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-430 Black on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-430-WT-CL White on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-430 Black on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-430-WT-CL White on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-430 Black on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-430-WT-CL White on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-LAB printer.
 O For flat or large curved surfaces
 O Ideal for general purpose bottles,
flasks and dishes
 O Lasts in freezers and autoclaves
Clear Polyester Material (B-430)
Catalog # Color Width Inch (mm) Length Ft (m)
M21-375-499 Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 16 ft (4.88 m)
M21-500-499 Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 16 ft (4.88 m)
M21-750-499 Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 16 ft (4.88 m)
 O Easy-to-handle label for non-rigid
and curved surfaces
 O Ideal for bags, bottles and tubes
 O Lasts in liquid nitrogen, freezers
and autoclaves
Nylon Cloth Label (B-499)
Catalog # Color Width Inch (mm) Length Ft (m)
M21-375-461 Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-461 Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-461 Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
 O Ultra-thin label easily slides in
and out of racks and centrifuges
 O Ideal for tubes, vials and conicals
 O Lasts in liquid nitrogen,
autoclaves and hot water baths
Ultra-thin Polyester (B-461)
Catalog # Color Width Inch (mm) Length Ft (m)
M21-375-488 Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-488 Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-488 Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
 O Ideal for slides
 O Lasts in freezers and autoclaves,
and withstands DMSO, ethanol and
short-term xylene exposure
Chemical-resistant Polyester Label (B-488)
 O Ideal for equipment, shelves,
cabinets and general facility ID
 O Available in a variety of colors
 O For uneven and rough surfaces
Durable Vinyl Material (B-595)
Catalog # Color Width Inch (mm) Length Ft (m)
M21-250-595-WT * Black on White 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-WT Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-WT Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-WT Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-250-595-YL * Black on Yellow 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-YL Black on Yellow 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-YL Black on Yellow 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-YL Black on Yellow 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-OR Black on Orange 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-OR Black on Orange 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-OR Black on Orange 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-BK White on Black 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-BK White on Black 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-BK White on Black 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-RD White on Red 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-RD White on Red 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-RD White on Red 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-BL White on Blue 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-BL White on Blue 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-BL White on Blue 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-BR White on Brown 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-BR White on Brown 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-BR White on Brown 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-GN White on Green 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-GN White on Green 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-GN White on Green 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-PL White on Purple 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-PL White on Purple 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-PL White on Purple 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-GY Black on Grey 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-GY Black on Grey 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-GY Black on Grey 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-LAB printer.
 O Versatile, durable and economical
 O Ideal for vials, tubes and other
specimen containers
 O Lasts in liquid nitrogen
Polypropylene Label (B-7425)
Catalog # Color Width Inch (mm) Length Ft (m)
M21-375-7425 Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-7425 Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-7425 Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
Y3998490 MS3998490
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wire Identification category: